

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13109/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in CRP No. 1470/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF

KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.K.K. BAIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CYRRA EXPORTS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be listed in the first week of January, 2006.

(J.S. Rawat)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master