

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13109/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2005 in CRP No. 1470/2002 of T
he HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.K.K. BAIL AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CYRRA EXPORTS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ur weeks are As per letter circulated by the counsel for the respondent No.1, fo
granted to file vakalatnama & counter affidavit and two weeks
thereafter to file rejoinder.

List after six weeks.

NGH)

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(KANWAL SI

Master

Court Master

Court