

pITEM NO.36

Court No.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © NO. 35 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4319 OF 2006

H.K.K. BAIL AND ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH VOHRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post immediately after Holi holidays.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master